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Polarization Maintaining Tunable Optical Filter
1310nm

The 1310nm Manual Polarization Maintaining Tunable Optical Filter is based
on thin film cavity filter technology, its center wavelength could be precisely
achieved by adjusting a screw, it passes wavelengths within a certain range
and rejects (attenuates) wavelengths outside that range while maintaining
the transmission spectral shape polarization-insensitive over the whole
tuning range. It is tunable continuously over a wide spectral range up to 80
nm. The manual tunable filter features low insertion loss and high

Feathure
Wide Tuning Range
Low Insertion Loss
High Extinction Ratio
Application
DWDM

Fiber Sensor
ASE Control
Lab & Research
Specification
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Ordering information
PMTOF-AAAA-BB-C-DD-EE
AAAA BB C DD EE

Center Fiber Type Fiber Jacket Fiber Connector

1310 - 1310nm
1550 - 1550nm

PM - PM Panda

Fiber
SS - Specify

B - 250um

Bare
Fiber

05 - 0.5m
08 - 0.8m

NE - None
FA - FC/APC

SSSS - Specify L - 900um

Loose
Tube

10 - 1.0m
15 - 1.5m

FP - FC/PC SA -
SC/APC

SS - Specify SP - SC/PC
LA- LC/APC

LP - LC/PC
SS - Specify
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